Public Service Company of New Hampshire
Comparison of Rate ADE Revenue to Estimated Marginal Cost to Serve - June, 2014 Report

Revenue
ADE
Sales Rate
2014 MWh c/kWh
Jan 15,797 9.17
Feb 15,726 9.17
Mar 14,589 9.17
Apr 10,160 9.17
May 8,695 9.17
Jun
Jul
Aug
Sep
Oct
Nov
Dec
Total 64,966 9.17
Notes:

MWh sales are based on ISO-NE reported load and a delivery efficiency factor of 94.3%.

Revenue

$

1,448,565

1,442,046

1,337,794
931,657
797,326

5,957,388

For the month recently ended and period to date.

Expenses - $
Capacity Energy RPS Ancillaries  1SO Exp. Total
(178,672) (2,971,514) (62,392) (27,781) (71,603) | (3,311,962)
(205,124) (2,655,151) (62,111) (30,401) (70,841) | (3,023,629)
(182,830) (1,856,514) (57,621) (27,473) (25,140) | (2,149,577)
(149,084) (496,987)  (40,128) (13,858) (12,796) | (712,852)
(123,525) (348,787)  (34,342)  (11,960) (8,473) (527,087)

(839,234) (8,328,952) (256,595)

(111,472)

(188,854) (9,725,107)

Difference Between
Revenue and Actual Cost /
Contribution to Fixed Costs

$

(1,863,397)
(1,581,583)
(811,784)
218,805
270,239

(3,767,719)

ISO-NE Schedule 2 & 3 charges for the month recently ended are estimated based on prior months' average costs, as these bills
are rendered 1 month in arrears.




