Public Service Company of New Hampshire <u>Comparison of Rate ADE Revenue to Estimated Marginal Cost to Serve - June, 2014 Report</u> For the month recently ended and period to date.

	<u>Revenue</u>				Expenses - \$					Difference Between Revenue and Actual Cost / Contribution to Fixed Costs
<u>2014</u>	ADE Sales <u>MWh</u>	Rate <u>c/kWh</u>	Revenue <u>\$</u>	<u>Capacity</u>	<u>Energy</u>	<u>RPS</u>	Ancillaries	ISO Exp.	<u>Total</u>	\$
Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct Nov Dec	15,797 15,726 14,589 10,160 8,695	9.17 9.17 9.17 9.17 9.17	1,448,565 1,442,046 1,337,794 931,657 797,326	(178,672) (205,124) (182,830) (149,084) (123,525)	(2,971,514) (2,655,151) (1,856,514) (496,987) (348,787)	(62,392) (62,111) (57,621) (40,128) (34,342)	(27,781) (30,401) (27,473) (13,858) (11,960)	(71,603) (70,841) (25,140) (12,796) (8,473)	(3,311,962) (3,023,629) (2,149,577) (712,852) (527,087)	(1,863,397) (1,581,583) (811,784) 218,805 270,239
Total	64,966	9.17	5,957,388	(839,234)	(8,328,952)	(256,595)	(111,472)	(188,854)	(9,725,107)	(3,767,719)

Notes: MWh sales are based on ISO-NE reported load and a delivery efficiency factor of 94.3%.

ISO-NE Schedule 2 & 3 charges for the month recently ended are estimated based on prior months' average costs, as these bills are rendered 1 month in arrears.